PROGRAM

“LECTURE
DATES"”

DAY Yr

GLAD TIDINGS BIBLE COLLEGE
TIMETABLE FOR DIPLOMA IN THEOLOGY WITH EDUCATION 2025-1

COURSE DESCRIPTION

Course
Code

Crd
Hrs

DESCRIPTION

EXAM
DATE

INSTRUCTOR

Dip. Counseling M Basic Counseling for Loss, | COUN 1203 | 3 Introduces principles for counseling victims of loss, grief and trauma | 14-Apr
Grief and Trauma from a biblical perspective
5:00pm-9:30pm Tu Introduction to Sociology COUN 2110 | 3 Introduces the study of society and why man behaves the way he | 14-Apr
does
Dip.3Wks 7th-11th Jan M-F 1,2 | Principles and Methods of | EDU1101 3 Presents the Principles governing the teaching-learning 2-May Dr. Bogere.R
Teaching environment
Modular M-F Church Response to HIV/ | COUN2109 |3 The reality of HIV/AIDS in the church and how to address it. 2-May Edmund S. Simbwa
1,2 | AIDS
8am-1:30pm & 13th-17th Jan M-F 1,2 | Introduction to Computer | GE1102 3 Introduces Windows, MS Word & Excel. Enrollment limited. 3-May Nkugwa Herbert
Skills Computer fee applies.
5pm -9.00pm 1,2 Life Of Christ BS413 2 A study of Jesus as portrayed by the Gospel writers. 3-May Nakitanda Gladys
20th-24th Jan M-F 1,2 | Major Prophets BS404 2 An examination of the nature of prophecy in the context of issues 5-May Ps.Peter .T
raised in the books of Isaiah, Jeremiah and Ezekiel.
M-F 1,2 | Counseling I CM403 A basic introduction to psychology and counseling techniques. 5-May Victoria .N
Diploma 11Wks Feb 4th-Apr7th T 1 OT Survey BS202 An overview of the Old Testament, emphasizing God’s dealings 15-Apr Mark Bisaso
with Israel.
8-1pm Feb 5th-Apr8th w 1 NT Survey BS201 3 The background, chronology & development of NT with emphasis 16-Apr Zziwa Francis
on Christ.
Feb 6th-Aproth TH 1 Doctrine I TH1201 3 Presents a Biblical understanding of Scriptures, God, Angels, and 17-Apr John Kukkiriza
Man.
6-Wks,2days @ wk
5:00-8:00pm Feb 3rd-Mar 11th M-Tu | 1,2 | Church History I CM2101 3 Presents basic models of leadership, with emphasis on the 19-Mar | Pius Sentongo
servant-leader
8:am-1pm Feb 6th-Mar14th Th-F Spiritual Leadership CH403 Surveys church history from Pentecost to the eve of the Reformation | 21-Mar | Godson Sebuguzi
Bite-Sized Mar24-Apr.4th M-F Pentateuch BS2207 An introduction to the 5 books of Moses and their theological 14-Apr Kyagaba .S
themes
8 -1pm daily Apr7-11th M-F 1,2 | Prophetic Ministry CM407 2 How to have a healthy prophetic ministry in the church. 18-Apr Ps. Fred Sozi

Dip. Evening

11 weeks
5:00-8/9:30pm

Self-Study

11 weeks except
as noted.

Feb-5-Apr.16th

Feb.4th-Aprl.15th

Feb3rd-Mar.10th

Feb.5th-Aprl.16th

Feb.6th-Aprl.17th

Mar24-Aprl.4th

W

1,2

1

)

Christian World View

OT Survey

Church History I

NT Survey

Doctrine I

Pentateuch

GE2024

BS202

CH403

BS201

TH1201

BS2207

2

Feb6th- Mar 7th -. Spiritual Leadership CM2101 .

3

This course provides an introduction to the concept of world view
and the linement of the Christian world view and christian mind.

Presents basic models of leadership, with emphasis on the
servant-leader.

An overview of the Old Testament, emphasizing God’s dealings
with Israel.

Surveys church history from Pentecost to the eve of the
Reformation

The background, chronology & development of NT with emphasis
on Christ.

Presents a Biblical understanding of Scriptures, God, Angels, and
Man.

An introduction to the 5 books of Moses and their theological
themes.

16-Apr
15-Apr
21-Mar
16-Apr
Apr-17-

2025

Apr-14-
2025

Lubira Eric

Godson sebuguzi

Mark Bisaso

Pius sentongo

Zziwa Francis

John Kukkiriza

Kyagaba .S




