GLAD TIDINGS BIBLE COLLEGE TIMETABLE FOR DIPLOMA IN THEOLOGY WITH EDUCATION 2025-1

PROGRAM	"LECTURE DATES"	DAY	Yr	COURSE DESCRIPTION	Course Code	Crd Hrs	DESCRIPTION	EXAM DATE	INSTRUCTOR
Dip. Counseling		М		Basic Counseling for Loss, Grief and Trauma	COUN 1203	3	Introduces principles for counseling victims of loss, grief and trauma from a biblical perspective	14-Apr	
5:00pm-9:30pm		Tu		Introduction to Sociology	COUN 2110	3	Introduces the study of society and why man behaves the way he does	14-Apr	
Dip.3Wks	7th-11th Jan	M-F	1,2	Principles and Methods of Teaching	EDU1101	3	Presents the Principles governing the teaching-learning environment	2-May	Dr. Bogere.R
Modular		M-F	1,2	Church Response to HIV/ AIDS	COUN2109	3	The reality of HIV/AIDS in the church and how to address it.	2-May	Edmund S. Simbwa
8am-1:30pm &	13th-17th Jan	M-F	1,2	Introduction to Computer Skills	GE1102	3	Introduces Windows, MS Word & Excel. Enrollment limited. Computer fee applies.	3-May	Nkugwa Herbert
5pm -9.00pm		İ	1,2	Life Of Christ	BS413	2	A study of Jesus as portrayed by the Gospel writers.	3-May	Nakitanda Gladys
	20th-24th Jan	M-F	1,2	Major Prophets	BS404	2	An examination of the nature of prophecy in the context of issues raised in the books of Isaiah, Jeremiah and Ezekiel.	5-May	Ps.Peter .T
		M-F	1,2	Counseling I	CM403	2	A basic introduction to psychology and counseling techniques.	5-May	Victoria .N
Diploma 11Wks	Feb 4th-Apr7th	Т	1	OT Survey	BS202	3	An overview of the Old Testament, emphasizing God's dealings with Israel.	15-Apr	Mark Bisaso
8-1pm	Feb 5th-Apr8th	W	1	NT Survey	BS201	3	The background, chronology & development of NT with emphasis on Christ.	16-Apr	Zziwa Francis
	Feb 6th-Apr9th	TH	1	Doctrine I	TH1201	3	Presents a Biblical understanding of Scriptures, God, Angels, and Man.	17-Apr	John Kukkiriza
6-Wks,2days @ wk									
5:00-8:00pm	Feb 3rd-Mar 11th	M-Tu	1,2	Church History I	CM2101	3	Presents basic models of leadership, with emphasis on the servant-leader	19-Mar	Pius Sentongo
8:am-1pm	Feb 6th-Mar14th	Th-F	2	Spiritual Leadership	CH403	3	Surveys church history from Pentecost to the eve of the Reformation	21-Mar	Godson Sebuguzi
Bite-Sized	Mar24-Apr.4th	M-F	2	Pentateuch	BS2207	3	An introduction to the 5 books of Moses and their theological themes	14-Apr	Kyagaba .S
8 -1pm daily	Apr7-11th	M-F	1,2	Prophetic Ministry	CM407	2	How to have a healthy prophetic ministry in the church.	18-Apr	Ps. Fred Sozi
Dip. Evening									
11 weeks 5:00-8/9:30pm	Feb-5-Apr.16th	W	1,2	Christian World View	GE2024	2	This course provides an introduction to the concept of world view and the linement of the Christian world view and christian mind.	16-Apr	Lubira Eric
Self-Study	Feb6th- Mar 7th		2	Spiritual Leadership	CM2101	3	Presents basic models of leadership, with emphasis on the servant-leader.	19-Mar	Godson sebuguzi
11 weeks except as noted.	Feb.4th-Aprl.15th		1	OT Survey	BS202	3	An overview of the Old Testament, emphasizing God's dealings with Israel.	15-Apr	Mark Bisaso
	Feb3rd-Mar.10th		1,2	Church History I	CH403	3	Surveys church history from Pentecost to the eve of the Reformation	21-Mar	Pius sentongo
	Feb.5th-Aprl.16th		1	NT Survey	BS201	3	The background, chronology & development of NT with emphasis on Christ.	16-Apr	Zziwa Francis
	Feb.6th-Aprl.17th		1	Doctrine I	TH1201	3	Presents a Biblical understanding of Scriptures, God, Angels, and Man.	Apr-17- 2025	John Kukkiriza
	Mar24-Aprl.4th		2	Pentateuch	BS2207	3	An introduction to the 5 books of Moses and their theological themes.	Apr-14- 2025	Kyagaba .S